
ВИНА ПО БОКАЛАМ

WINE BY THE GLASS

ИГРИСТЫЕ ВИНА | SPARKLING WINE 

БЕЛОЕ ВИНО | WHITE WINE 

КРАСНОЕ ВИНО | RED WINE 

Prosecco Valdo. Ca'del Cino Extra Brut

«Belenus» Alvarinho Vinho Verde

Castillo Clavijo Reserva

«Marquis de Vauzelle» Brut

Riesling Reserve Gustave Lorentz

Chianti «Castiglioni» Frescobaldi

Morize Brut Rose de Saignee

«Costamolino» Vermentino Argiolas

Montes «Reserva» Merlot

Chablis Olivier Tricon

«Tenacity» Old Vine Shiraz Two Hands

Italy, Veneto

Portugal

Spain, Rioja

France, Champagne

France, Alsace

Italy, Toscana

France, Champagne

Italy, Sardegna

Chily

France, Burgundy

Australia

125 мл/ ml

125 мл/ ml

125 мл/ ml

990

1190

1690

2490

1790

1490

3390

1590

1190

2290

1890



ИГРИСТЫЕ ВИНА | SPARKLING WINE 

Prevoteau-Perrier «La Vallee» Brut

Taittinger «Prestige Rose» Brut

Taittinger Brut Reserve

2009 «Dom Perignon» Rose Brut

La Posta, Nature Extra Brut

Geoffroy «Purete» Brut Nature 1-er Cru

Ruinart Rose Brut

2015 Jean-Claude Mouzon «Candeur d'Esprit» Verzenay 
Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut

2015 «Cristal» Brut

«Grotto Bay» Sauvignon Blanc Select Extra Brut

2016 R. Gerbaux «L'Heritage» Millesime Brut

2013 «Dom Perignon» Brut

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

«Esse» Cuvee Prestige Brut

Zimmermann-Graeff&Muller Riesling Sekt

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

Argentina

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

South Africa

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

Russia, Crimea

Germany

750 мл/ ml

22700

45600

38600

211400

11400

34500

60800

39400

194000

6300

38400

151300

65600

11800

5600



БЕЛЫЕ ВИНА

WHITE WINE

Старый Свет | Old World 

2023 Chablis 1-er Cru «Montmains» Domaine Garnier & Fils

2022 «Lafoa» Sauvignon Colterenzio

2022 «Baron de L» Pouilly-Fume

2022 «Cervaro della Sala» Castello della Sala (Antinori)

2022 Meursault «Les Tillets» Patrick Javillier

2023 «Otto» Soave Classico Pra

2020 Sainte Beatrice «Cuvee des Princes» Chateau Roubine

2022 Chablis Grand Cru «Les Blanchots» Domaine Laroche

2023 Sauvignon «Ronco delle Mele» Venica&Venica

2019 Sancerre «d'Antan» Henri Bourgeois

2023 Gruner Veltliner «Obere Steigen» Markus Huber

2022 Macon-Villages Maison Roche de Bellene

2020 «Briccotondo» Arneis Fontanafredda

2023 Gavi dei Gavi «Etichetta Nera» La Scolca

2021 Puligny-Montrachet Olivier Leflaive

2023 «Regaleali» Bianco Tasca d'Almerita

2023 Gewurztraminer «Mosaik» Kuentz-Bas

2023 Pouilly-Fume «La Moynerie» Michel Redde

2023 Pinot Grigio Santa Cristina Antinori

2023 Sauvignon Livio Felluga

France, Burgundy

Italy, Trentino-Alto Adige

France, Loire

Italy, Umbria

France, Burgundy

Italy, Veneto

France, Provence

France, Burgundy

Italy, Friuli

France, Loire

Austria

France, Burgundy

Italy, Piedmont

Italy, Piedmont

France, Burgundy

Italy, Sicilia

France, Alsace

France, Loire

Italy, Sicilia

Italy, Friuli

750 мл/ ml

31300

24500

49600

52300

60800

9900

6400

61200

36600

29300

10700

15200

7700

20200

85600

8900

12800

15600

8200

17700



 2023 Riesling «Skalistyj Bereg»

 2022 Chardonnay «Family Reserve» Sikory

2023 «Marques de Abadia» Verdejo Agricola Castellana 

2023 Riesling «Steinbock» Weingut Dr. Fischer

Russia, Krasnodar Region

Russia, Krasnodar Region

Spain, Castilla y Leon, Rueda

Germany

8300

9900

4800

7900

Новый Свет | New World 

2024 Sauvignon Blanc «Insight» Vinultra

2020 Chardonnay CrossBarn by Paul Hobbs

2023 «Stonehorse» Chardonnay Kaesler

2024 Sauvignon Blanc Clos Henri

2023 «Courageous» Barrel Fermented Chenin Blanc Perdeberg

2023 Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Kaiken

2023 «Organic» Viognier Yalumba

2022 «Lapis Luna» Chardonnay WarRoom Cellars

2023 Chardonnay Arboleda

New Zealand

USA

Australia

New Zealand

South Africa

Argentina

Australia

USA

Chile

750 мл/ ml

9400

26300

15800

14400

7800

6900

9500

11900

13200

РОЗОВОЕ ВИНО

ROSE WINE

2023 «Lou» Peyrassol

2023 «Marinette» J. Denuziere

France, Provence

France, Provence

750 мл/ ml

9700

10200



КРАСНОЕ ВИНО

RED WINE

Старый Свет | Old World 

2022 Maranges Domaine de la Choupette

2019 Chateau La Lagune

2019 Chambolle-Musigny «Vieilles Vignes» Frederic Magnien

2006 Chateau Angelus

2021 Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits Hoffmann-Jayer

2012 Chateau La Gaffeliere

2014 Chateau Bernadotte Cru Bourgeois

2022 Savigny-Les-Beaune Vieilles Vignes Domaine Denis Carre

2012 Chateau Malescot St.Exupery

2021 Vosne-Romanee «Aux Reas» Domaine Arlaud

2022 Gevrey-Chambertin David Duband

2017 Chateau Lynch Bages

2017 Chateau d'Hanteillan Cru Bourgeois

2020 Moulin-a-Vent «en Mortperay» Domaine A.-F. Gros

2016 Chateau d'Angludet

2008 Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru Maison Roche de Bellene

2020 Beaune 1-er Cru «Boucherottes» Armand Heitz

2011 Chateau l'Evangile

2013 Chateau Potensac

France, Burgundy

France, Bordeaux, Haut-Medocc

France, Burgundy

France, Bordeaux, Saint-Emilion

France, Burgundy

France, Bordeaux, Saint Emilion

France, Bordeaux, Haut-Medoc

France, Burgundy

France, Bordeaux, Margaux

France, Burgundy

France, Burgundy

France, Bordeaux, Pauillac

France, Bordeaux, Haut-Medoc

France, Burgundy

France, Bordeaux, Margaux

France,Burgundy

France, Burgundy

France, Bordeaux, Pomerol

France, Bordeaux, Medoc

750 мл/ ml

26400

39700

63400

282400

36800

61600

14100

27300

53200

72700

49600

98800

15300

34400

54600

123200

53400

145600

23100



2021 Cotes du Rhone «Richebois»  La Compagnie Rhodanienne

2021 «Montessu» Agricola Punica

2015 «Picconero» Tenuta Montebello Tolaini

2021 Chianti Classico Gran Selezione «Badia A Passignano» 
Antinori

2023 «Clos Gebrat» Vinicola del Priorat

2022 Cabernet Sauvignon Lis Neris

2015 «Ornellaia». Tenuta dell'Ornellaia

2020 Barbaresco Batasiolo

2022 Cabernet Franc Venica&Venica

2019 «50&50» Avignonesi-Capannelle

2018 Brunello di Montalcino Fattoria La Lecciaia

2010 «Conde de la Salceda» Reserva Bodegas Chivite

2019 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Zenato

2012 «Sassicaia» Tenuta San Guido

2019 Barolo «Arborina» Elio Altare

2019 «Altano» Symington

2022 Etna Rosso Planeta

2020 «Tignanello» Antinori

2015 «Solare» Capannelle

2021 «Kurni» Oasi degli Angeli

2022 Montefalco Rosso Arnaldo Caprai

France, Rhone

Italy, Sardegna

Italy, Toscana

Italy, Toscana

Spain, Priorat

Italy, Venezia Giulia

Italy, Toscana

Italy, Piedmont

Italy, Friuli

Italy, Toscana

Italy, Toscana

Spain, Rioja

Italy, Veneto

Italy, Toscana

Italy, Piedmont

Portugal

Italy, Sicily

Italy, Toscana

Italy, Toscana

Italy, Marche

Italy, Umbria

4700

14800

44500

27800

7400

19300

252600

27600

16400

61200

28400

27800

42300

287400

88300

6300

17300

77800

28700

63900

10200

2021 Pinot Noir Reserve Gustave Lorentz
France, Alsace

13300



Новый Свет | New World 

2022 Pinotage Lanzerac

2018 «Opus One»

2018 «Old Vine» Shiraz Kaesler

2022 Malbec «Indomito» Kaiken

2017 «Volcanique» Pinot Noir J. Christopher

2022 «Eternal Eight» Orpheus&The Raven

2022 Cabernet Sauvignon Buena Vista

2016 Cabernet Sauvignon «Bramare» Vina Cobos

2018 Pinot Noir CrossBarn by Paul Hobb

2022 «Divergent» Hogan

2021 «The Federalist» Zinfandel Rutherford Hill

2022 Syrah Montes Alpha

2017 «Insignia» Joseph Phelps

South Africa

USA

Australia

Argentina

USA

South Africa

USA

Argentina

USA

South Africa

USA

Chile

USA

750 мл/ ml

8800

274800

37300

8400

25600

11600

16600

24300

31700

23400

19600

13200

191800

2022 «Krasnaia Gorka» Merlot Galician&Galician

2019 «Valbuena 5» Bodegas Vega Sicilia

Russia, Krasnodar Region

Spain, Ribera del Duero

12800

92700

2022 Ayler Riesling  Feinherb Vols

2020 Icewine Schmitt Sohne

2022 Gros Manseng-Petit Manseng Domaine Laffitte

Germany

Germany

France, Cotes de Gascogne

7900

18200

5900

ДЕСЕРТНОЕ ВИНО

DESSERT WINE

2020 «Petit Guiraud» Chateau Guiraud
France, Sauternes

375 мл/ ml

500 мл/ ml

750 мл/ ml

750 мл/ ml

15200



МИНЬОН

MIGNON

Drappier «Carte d'Or» Brut

2016 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva Fattoria del Cerro

2023 Chablis Domaine Garnier&Fils

2020 Barolo Mauro Molino

Paul Bara Brut Grand Rose Grand Cru

2018 «Pian di Nova» Il Borro

2022 Saint-Joseph «Lyseras» Domaine Yves Cuilleron

2022 Gewurztraminer Reserve Gustave Lorentz

2019 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge E. Guigal

2020 Crianza Beronia

France, Champagne

Italy, Toscana

France, Burgundy

Italy, Piedmont

France, Champagne

Italy, Toscana

France, Rhone

France, Alsace

France, Rhone

Spain, Rioja

375 мл/ ml

17200

10900

9800

16600

23400

11200

12100

6300

16400

5400
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